WORK2.1 SIT-STAND COLLECTION
WORK2.1 SIT-STAND TABLES
SPECIFICATION & PRICE GUIDE
FEBRUARY 2026
SIT-STAND COLLECTION
WORK2.1 TABLES
SPECIFICATION GUIDE
2 3

3400mm
3600mm
3800mm
4000mm
4 Leg Table - Single Top
6 Leg Table - 2 Piece Top
D
ep
th
s
Widths
Height range 690mm to 1190mm
4 5
Work2.1 Sit-Stand Tables - 1000mm Depth Work2.1 Sit-Stand Tables - 1200mm Depth
Description Product Code List Price (£)
1200x1400mm MT4/SS/4L/1400-1200/MFC 2537
1200x1600mm MT4/SS/4L/1600-1200/MFC 2539
1200x1800mm MT4/SS/4L/1800-1200/MFC 2575
1200x2000mm MT4/SS/4L/2000-1200/MFC 2576
1200x2200mm MT4/SS/4L/2200-1200/MFC 2597
1200x2400mm MT4/SS/4L/2400-1200/MFC 2597
MFC Worktops - 6 Leg
1200x2600mm MT4/SS/6L/2600-1200/MFC 4459
1200x2800mm MT4/SS/6L/2800-1200/MFC 4459
1200x3000mm MT4/SS/6L/3000-1200/MFC 4459
1200x3200mm MT4/SS/6L/3200-1200/MFC 4463
1200x3400mm MT4/SS/6L/3400-1200/MFC 4535
1200x3600mm MT4/SS/6L/3600-1200/MFC 4535
1200x3800mm MT4/SS/6L/3800-1200/MFC 4537
1200x4000mm MT4/SS/6L/4000-1200/MFC 4537
MFC Worktops - 4 Leg
Description Product Code List Price (£)
1400x1000mm MT4/SS/4L/1400-1000/MFC  2101
1600x1000mm MT4/SS/4L/1600-1000/MFC 2103
1800x1000mm MT4/SS/4L/1800-1000/MFC 2151
2000x1000mm MT4/SS/4L/2000-1000/MFC 2170
2200x1000mm MT4/SS/4L/2200-1000/MFC 2260
2400x1000mm MT4/SS/4L/2400-1000/MFC 2262
Description Product Code List Price (£)
1000x1400mm MT4/SS/4L/1400-1000/MFC 2330
1000x1600mm MT4/SS/4L/1600-1000/MFC 2331
1000x1800mm MT4/SS/4L/1800-1000/MFC 2379
1000x2000mm MT4/SS/4L/2000-1000/MFC 2379
1000x2200mm MT4/SS/4L/2200-1000/MFC 2473
1000x2400mm MT4/SS/4L/2400-1000/MFC 2474
MFC Worktops - 4 Leg
6 7
Work2.1 Sit-Stand Tables - 1400mm Depth Work2.1 Sit-Stand Tables - 1600mm Depth
Description Product Code List Price (£)
1400x1400mm MT4/SS/4L/1400-1400/MFC 2548
1400x1600mm MT4/SS/4L/1600-1400/MFC 2549
1400x1800mm MT4/SS/4L/1800-1400/MFC 2552
1400x2000mm MT4/SS/4L/2000-1400/MFC 2699
1400x2200mm MT4/SS/4L/2200-1400/MFC 2701
1400x2400mm MT4/SS/4L/2400-1400/MFC 2707
MFC Worktops - 6 Leg
1400x2600mm MT4/SS/6L/2600-1400/MFC 4493
1400x2800mm MT4/SS/6L/2800-1400/MFC 4493
1400x3000mm MT4/SS/6L/3000-1400/MFC 4495
1400x3200mm MT4/SS/6L/3200-1400/MFC 4495
1400x3400mm MT4/SS/6L/3400-1400/MFC 4501
1400x3600mm MT4/SS/6L/3600-1400/MFC 4501
1400x3800mm MT4/SS/6L/3800-1400/MFC 4795
1400x4000mm MT4/SS/6L/4000-1400/MFC 4795
Description Product Code List Price (£)
1600x1600mm MT4/SS/4L/1600-1600/MFC 2550
1600x1800mm MT4/SS/4L/1800-1600/MFC 2588
1600x2000mm MT4/SS/4L/2000-1600/MFC 2704
1600x2200mm MT4/SS/4L/2200-1600/MFC 2707
1600x2400mm MT4/SS/4L/2400-1600/MFC 2711
MFC Worktops - 6 Leg
1600x2600mm MT4/SS/6L/2600-1600/MFC 4515
1600x2800mm MT4/SS/6L/2800-1600/MFC 4515
1600x3000mm MT4/SS/6L/3000-1600/MFC 4517
1600x3200mm MT4/SS/6L/3200-1600/MFC 4517
1600x3400mm MT4/SS/6L/3400-1600/MFC 4593
1600x3600mm MT4/SS/6L/3600-1600/MFC 4593
1600x3800mm MT4/SS/6L/3800-1600/MFC 4825
1600x4000mm MT4/SS/6L/4000-1600/MFC 4825
MFC Worktops - 4 Leg MFC Worktops - 4 Leg
8 9
Optional Extras Finishes
Description Product Code List Price (£)